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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)

Newcastle coal (US $/metric t
Natural gas (US $/MMBtu)

Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10'Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
PTTEP
ITC
STARK
MINT
CPF

Leaders
CRC

TS
MAKRO
DTAC
BDMS

Price Chg
1,618.20 (0.81)
979.42 (0.82)
2,201.81 (2.12)
1,626.77 (0.20)
2,339.93 (3.12)
2,759.40 3.59

44,499

19,809,480

17.59
1.60

32,758 (162.92)
10,546 (159.38)

426 113
3,107 (60.74)
7,361 29.19

19,353 (97.86)

27,238 (289.48)

622 (1.58)
75.19 0.90
79.80 076
75.95 0.24

370.00 (2.00)
33.86 (2.66)
1,548 (12.00)
1,788 (5.46)
8,303 69.25
20.14 0.05
217.9 (3.30)

557.21 0.00

348 0.05
136.9 031
11 0.00
104.7 0.02
416 0.00
3.58 0.10
0.04

2.4 (0.20)
19-Dec MTD
(723) 1,789
132 1,595
(807) (6,605)
1,398 3,221
19-Dec MTD

(107.24) 1250.33

Price Impact Indx

166.00 (2.15)
30.00 (0.25)
228 (0.22)
31.25 (0.22)
24.10 (0.22)
Price Impact Indx
45.00 0.63
4225 0.44
38.75 0.44
44,50 0.34
28.25 033

Chg(%)
(0.05%)
(0.08%)
(0.10%)
(0.01%)
(0.13%)

0.13%

(0.49%)
(1.49%)

027%
(1.92%)

0.40%
(0.50%)
(1.05%)
(0.25%)

1.21%
0.96%
032%

(0.54%)

(7.28%)

(0.77%)

(0.30%)
0.84%
0.25%

(1.49%)
0.00%

0.14%
0.23%
0.20%
0.02%

0.00%
2.94%
(100.00%)
(0.88%)

YTD
(156,568)
(847)
183,379
(25,963)

YTD
5,935.57

Chg (%)
(3.77%)
(3.23%)
(8.06%)
(1.57%)
(1.23%)

Che (%)
2.86%
21.58%
131%
4.09%
0.89%
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Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2022F 2023F 2022F 2023F -1D WTD MTD YTD

TIPs
Thailand 1,618 15.5 14.8 9% 5% -0.1% -0.1% -1.0% -2.4%

- Energy 24,318 10.1 11.7 26% -13% -0.8% -0.8% -3.2% -1.3%

- Banking 378 8.5 7.7 3% 11% 0.0% 0.0% -1.0% -8.8%

- Commerce 37,912 37.1 28.5 -11% 30% 1.1% 1.1% 1.4% 2.1%

- Food 12,563 18.6 16.1 94% 16% -0.4% -0.4% -0.3% -6.0%

- Healthcare 7,048 29.8 34.0 -19% -12% 0.1% 0.1% -5.0% 22.5%
Indonesia 6,780 14.4 14.2 55% 1% -0.5% -0.5% -4.3% 3.0%
Phillipine 6,414 14.7 12.8 29% 14% -1.3% -1.3% -5.4% -9.9%
Asia
China 3,107 11.5 10.0 18% 15% -1.9% -1.9% 1.4%  -14.6%
Hong Kong 19,353 10.7 9.4 -31% 14% -0.5% -0.5% 41%  -17.3%
India 61,806 22.6 19.0 17% 19% 0.8% 0.8% -2.0% 6.1%
Japan 27,238 15.0 15.0 4% 1% -1.1% -0.9% -2.5% -5.3%
Korea 2,352 11.0 11.3 -11% -3% -0.3% -0.9% 54%  -21.5%
Malaysia 1,477 14.4 12.9 2% 11% -0.1% -0.1% -0.8% -5.8%
Singapore 3,257 12.0 10.7 19% 12% 0.5% 0.5% -1.0% 4.3%
Taiwan 14,433 10.6 12.8 3% -17% -0.7% -0.7% -3.0%  -20.8%
Vietnam 1,038 10.9 9.7 10% 13% -1.3% -1.3% -1.0%  -30.7%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 622 13.1 12.5 7% 5% -0.3% -0.3% 0.0% -21.2%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 346 7.9 8.4 34% 7% -0.3% -0.2% -3.9% -0.1%
Coal Index 1,697 5.1 5.4 506% -6% -1.5% -1.7% -4.8% 29.3%
Chemicals Index 294 13.4 11.7 7% 15% -0.6% -0.8% 7%  -27.0%
Banks Index 164 7.5 6.9 -12% 9% 0.1% -0.1% -0.4% -8.6%
Commercial Services Inde 104 21.0 18.5 -17% 13% -0.2% -0.8% 0.4% -26.3%
Telecommunications Inde) 52 13.1 12.2 -23% 8% 0.0% -0.4% -1.1% -11.3%
Transportation Index 137 4.6 9.8 48% -53% -1.4% -1.5% 0.8% -20.7%
wiada3a : Bloomberg
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19-Dec 16-Dec MTD YTD 2021 2020

Thailand (23.2) 66.2 (189) 5,403 (1,632)  (8,287) 20 &.A. — US Building Permits
Indonesia 11.6 11.6 993 4,618 2,688 3,220 e
Philippines Els.sg ( (2_7; 2103; (1.240) ®) E2’513; 21 8.A. — US CB Consumer Confidence, US Existing
India - (89.0) 105 (16,744) 3,761 23,373 Home Sales
S. Korea (40.9) 203.3 (654) (9,013) (23,010) (20,082)
Taiwan (464.2) (586.5)  (1,325) (42,447) (15,604) (15,257) 22 8.A. — USGDP Q3
Vietnam (10) 125 356 825 (2.724) (879) 23 8.A. — Core PCE Price Index, US New Home Sales
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Report & Corporate News
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Commodities Units | 19Dec  16-Dec % Chg IETEEY! 3M 6M Stock Impact (+1)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 9.68 1014 5% N 44% 10% 1589% -41% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Ol

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 76.0 75.7 0% L 8% -14% -17% -29% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 79.2 78.7 1% L 2% -14% -12% -28%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 75.6 74.3 2% L 3% -12% -10% -30%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 610 610 0% = 0% 9% -8% -29% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 610 610 0% > 0% 3% -9% -28%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 75.2 74.3 1% A 3% -12% -9% -22%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 82 82 1% L % -11% -9% -45%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 7 6 8% L -4% 65% 1031% -86% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 112 113 0% b 13% -T% -6% -32%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 36 37 -1% 7 24% 10% 29% -37% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 57 56 1% h 5% -15% -11% -38%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (19) (20) 2% o -19% 9% 31% -28% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 111 111 0% Wl 13% -5% -4% -29%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 35 35 -1% Wb 26% 20% 49% -30% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

l.mdﬁ'mala : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data will be delayed for 1 day)
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